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Fee Structure for "Government Quota Students"

Fee as shown in Govt. Notification - Annex. 10 - Table-1

Government Tuition Fee 30,000.00
Government Development Fee 5,000.00
Fee as shown in Govt. Notification - Annex. 10 - Table - 2

Lab Fee 150.00
Library Fee 150.00
Admission Fee 50.00
Sports Fee 75.00
Reading Room Fee 100.00
Medical Exam Fee 50.00
Examination Fee 100.00
Arts & Drawing 75.00
S.UPW 125.00
Citizenship Camp Fee 400.00
Magazine Fee 50.00
Maintenance & Equipment Fee 500.00
Lesson Plan & Other Records 200.00
Education Technology 80.00
Teachers' Benefit Fund 25.00
Students’ Welfare Fund 25.00
Teachers' Day Stamp 20.00
NSS 50.00
Red Cross 50.00
University Fee 3,460.00
University Examination Fee 4,000.00

1 Fee as shown in Govt. Notification - Annex. 10 - Table - 1
Government Tuition Fee 6,000.00
Government Development Fee 2,000.00
2 Fee as shown in Govt. Notification - Annex. 10 - Table -2
Lab Fee 150.00
Library Fee 150.00
Sports Fee 75.00
Reading Room Fee 100.00
Medical Exam Fee 50.00
Examination Fee 100.00
Arts & Drawing 75.00
S.UPW 125.00
Citizenship Camp Fee 400.00
Magazine Fee 50.00
Maintenance & Equipment Fee 500.00
Lesson Plan & Other Records 200.00
Education Technology 80.00
Teachers' Benefit Fund 25.00
Students' Welfare Fund 25.00
Teachers' Day Stamp 20.00
NSS 50.00
Red Cross 50.00
3 College Registration Fee 100.00
4 Subject Resource Teaching 400.00
5 College Students Union Fee 300.00
6 Identity Card Fee 0.00
7 Miscellaneous 95.00
8 University Fee 1,810.00
9 University Examination Fee 4,000.00
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